KICK-OFF TIMES AND VENUES WILL

BE CONFIRMED ON FAI CONNECT
AHEAD OF EACH MATCH WEEKEND

RESULTS CAN ALSO BE FOUND ON FAI

CONNECT

Saturday, 21.02.26 1
Saturday, 21.02.26 1
Saturday, 21.02.26 1

Saturday, 28.02.26 2
Saturday, 28.02.26
Saturday, 28.02.26 2

no

Saturday, 07.03.26 3
Saturday, 07.03.26
Saturday, 07.03.26 3

w

Saturday, 14.03.26
Saturday, 14.03.26
Saturday, 14.03.26 4

~

Saturday, 21.03.26 S
Saturday, 21.03.26
Saturday, 21.03.26 S

a

Saturday, 28.03.26 6
Saturday, 28.03.26 6
Saturday, 28.03.26 6
Saturday, 11.04.26 7
Saturday, 11.04.26 7
Saturday, 11.04.26 7
Saturday, 18.04.26 8
Saturday, 18.04.26 8
Saturday, 18.04.26 8

Saturday, 25.04.26 9
Saturday, 25.04.26
Saturday, 25.04.26 9

(de]

Saturday, 02.05.26 10
Saturday, 02.05.26 10
Saturday, 02.05.26 10

Bray Wanderers Wexford

CK United Waterford

Klub Kildare Shamrock Rovers
Wexford CK United
Waterford Klub Kildare
Shamrock Rovers Bray Wanderers
Bray Wanderers Klub Kildare
Wexford Waterford

CK United Shamrock Rovers
Klub Kildare CK United
Shamrock Rovers Wexford

Bray Wanderers Waterford
Wexford Klub Kildare
Waterford Shamrock Rovers
CK United Bray Wanderers
Waterford CK United
Shamrock Rovers Klub Kildare
Wexford Bray Wanderers
CK United Wexford

Klub Kildare Waterford

Bray Wanderers Shamrock Rovers
Shamrock Rovers CK United
Waterford Wexford

Klub Kildare Bray Wanderers
CK United Klub Kildare
Wexford Shamrock Rovers
Waterford Bray Wanderers
Bray Wanderers CK United

Klub Kildare Wexford
Shamrock Rovers Waterford
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Carlisle Grounds
The Valley, Burrin Celtic
FBD Hotels & Resorts Park

Ferrycarrig Park
SETU Arena
Roadstone

Carlisle Grounds
Ferrycarrig Park
The Valley, Burrin Celtic

FBD Hotels & Resorts Park
Roadstone
Carlisle Grounds

Ferrycarrig Park
SETU Arena
The Valley, Burrin Celtic

SETU Arena
Roadstone
Ferrycarrig Park

The Valley, Burrin Celtic
FBD Hotels & Resorts Park
Carlisle Grounds

Roadstone
SETU Arena
FBD Hotels & Resorts Park

The Valley, Burrin Celtic
Ferrycarrig Park
SETU Arena

Carlisle Grounds
FBD Hotels & Resorts Park
Roadstone

15:00
15:00
15:30

15:00
14.00
15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00

15:30
15:00
15:00

15:00
14.00
15:00

14.00
15:00
15:00

15:00
15:30
15:00

15:00
14:00
15:30

15:00
15:00
14:00

15:00
15:30
15:00



Saturday, 21.02.26
Saturday, 21.02.26
Saturday, 21.02.26

Saturday, 28.02.26
Saturday, 28.02.26
Saturday, 28.02.26

Saturday, 07.03.26
Saturday, 07.03.26
Saturday, 07.03.26

Saturday, 14.03.26
Saturday, 14.03.26
Saturday, 14.03.26

Saturday, 21.03.26
Saturday, 21.03.26
Saturday, 21.03.26

Saturday, 28.03.26
Saturday, 28.03.26
Saturday, 28.03.26

Saturday, 11.04.26
Saturday, 11.04.26
Saturday, 11.04.26

Saturday, 18.04.26
Saturday, 18.04.26
Saturday, 18.04.26

Saturday, 25.04.26
Saturday, 25.04.26
Saturday, 25.04.26

Saturday, 02.05.26
Saturday, 02.05.26
Saturday, 02.05.26
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MU20 - GROUP 2

Athlone Town
Mayo
Sligo Rovers

Galway United
Shelbourne

uch

Athlone Town
Galway United
Mayo

Sligo Rovers
UCD

Athlone Town

Galway United
Shelbourne
Mayo

Shelbourne
ucD
Galway United

Mayo
Sligo Rovers
Athlone Town

ucD
Shelbourne
Sligo Rovers

Mayo
Galway United
Shelbourne

Athlone Town
Sligo Rovers

uch
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ACADEMY

Galway United
Shelbourne

uch

Mayo
Sligo Rovers
Athlone Town

Sligo Rovers
Shelbourne

uch

Mayo
Galway United
Shelbourne

Sligo Rovers
UCD

Athlone Town

Mayo
Sligo Rovers
Athlone Town

Galway United
Shelbourne

uch

Mayo
Galway United
Athlone Town

Sligo Rovers
UCD

Athlone Town

Mayo
Galway United
Shelbourne

Athlone Town Stadium
Umbro Park (Grass)

Maree Oranmore
AUL Complex
UCD Soccer Astro

Athlone Town Stadium
Maree Oranmore
Umbro Park (Grass)

UCD Soccer Astro
Athlone Town Stadium
Maree Oranmore

AUL Complex

Umbro Park (Grass)
AUL Complex

UCD Soccer Astro
Maree Oranmore
Umbro Park (Grass)
Athlone Town Stadium
UCD Soccer Astro

AUL Complex

Umbro Park (Grass)
Maree Oranmore

AUL Complex

Athlone Town Stadium

UCD Soccer Astro

15:00
14:00

14:00
14:00
16:00

15:00

14:00
14.00

16:00
15:00
14.00
14.00
15:00
14:00
16:00
14:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
14:00

13:00
14:00
14:00
15:00

16:00



KICK-OFF TIMES AND VENUES WILL
BE CONFIRMED ON FAI CONNECY
AHEAD OF EACH MATCH WEEKEND
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RESULTS CAN ALSO BE FOUND ON FAI

CONNECT

MU20 - GROUP 3

Saturday, 21.02.26 1 Kerry Cobh Ramblers
Saturday, 21.02.26 1 Cork City St. Patrick’s Athletic
Saturday, 21.02.26 1 Treaty United IDLE

Saturday, 28.02.26 2 Cobh Ramblers Cork City

Saturday, 28.02.26 2 St. Patrick’s Athletic ~ Treaty United
Saturday, 28.02.26 2 Kerry IDLE

Saturday, 07.03.26 3 Kerry Treaty United
Saturday, 07.03.26 3 Cobh Ramblers St. Patrick’s Athletic
Saturday, 07.03.26 3 Cork City IDLE

Saturday, 14.03.26 4 Treaty United Cork City

Saturday, 14.03.26 4 Kerry St. Patrick’s Athletic
Saturday, 14.03.26 4 Cobh Ramblers IDLE

Saturday, 21.03.26 S Cobh Ramblers Treaty United
Saturday, 21.03.26 S Cork City Kerry

Saturday, 21.03.26 S St. Patrick’s Athletic  Idle

Saturday, 28.03.26 6 St. Patrick’s Athletic ~ Cork City

Saturday, 28.03.26 6 Cobh Ramblers Kerry

Saturday, 28.03.26 6 Treaty United IDLE

Saturday, 11.04.26 7 Cork City Cobh Ramblers
Saturday, 11.04.26 7 Treaty United St. Patrick’s Athletic
Saturday, 11.04.26 7 Kerry IDLE

Saturday, 18.04.26 8 St. Patrick’s Athletic ~ Cobh Ramblers
Saturday, 18.04.26 8 Treaty United Kerry

Saturday, 18.04.26 8 Cork City IDLE

Saturday, 25.04.26 9 Cork City Treaty United
Saturday, 25.04.26 9 St. Patrick’s Athletic ~ Kerry

Saturday, 25.04.26 9 Cobh Ramblers ldle

Saturday, 02.05.26 10 Kerry Cork City

Saturday, 02.05.26 10 Treaty United Cobh Ramblers
Saturday, 02.05.26 10 St. Patrick’s Athletic  IDLE

Mounthawk Park
Bishoptown

IDLE

St Colmans Park
TUD Blanchardstown
IDLE

Mounthawk Park
St Colmans Park
IDLE

Manor Fields Adare
Mounthawk Park
IDLE

St Colmans Park
Bishoptown

TUD Blanchardstown
St Colmans Park
IDLE

Bishoptown
Manor Fields Adare
IDLE

TUD Blanchardstown
Manor Fields Adare
IDLE

Bishoptown
TUD Blanchardstown

Mounthawk Park
Manor Fields Adare
IDLE

14.00
14:00

15:00
14.00

14.00
15:00

16:30
14:00

15:00
14.00

14.00
15:00

14:00
16:30

14:00
16:30

14:00
14:00

14:00
16:30



KICK-OFF TIMES AND VENUES WILL

BE CONFIRMED ON FAI CONNECY

AHEAD OF EACH MATCH WEEKEND

RESULTS CAN ALSO BE FOUND ON FAI

CONNECT

Saturday, 21.02.26 1
Saturday, 21.02.26 1
Saturday, 21.02.26 1

Saturday, 28.02.26 2
Saturday, 28.02.26
Saturday, 28.02.26 2

no

Saturday, 07.03.26 3
Saturday, 07.03.26
Saturday, 07.03.26 3

w

Saturday, 14.03.26
Saturday, 14.03.26
Saturday, 14.03.26 4

~

Saturday, 21.03.26 S
Saturday, 21.03.26
Saturday, 21.03.26 S

a

Saturday, 28.03.26 6
Saturday, 28.03.26 6
Saturday, 28.03.26 6
Saturday, 11.04.26 7
Saturday, 11.04.26 7
Saturday, 11.04.26 7
Saturday, 18.04.26 8
Saturday, 18.04.26 8
Saturday, 18.04.26 8

Saturday, 25.04.26 9
Saturday, 25.04.26
Saturday, 25.04.26 9

(de]

Saturday, 02.05.26 10
Saturday, 02.05.26 10
Saturday, 02.05.26 10

Dundalk
Bohemians
Finn Harps

Derry City
Drogheda United
Longford Town

Dundalk
Derry City
Bohemians

Finn Harps
Longford Town
Dundalk

Derry City
Drogheda United
Bohemians

Drogheda United
Longford Town
Derry City

Bohemians
Finn Harps
Dundalk

Longford Town
Drogheda United
Finn Harps

Bohemians
Derry City
Drogheda United

Dundalk
Finn Harps
Longford Town
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MU20 - GROUP 4

Derry City
Drogheda United
Longford Town

Bohemians
Finn Harp
Dundalk

Finn Harps
Drogheda United
Longford Town

Bohemians
Derry City
Drogheda United

Finn Harps
Longford Town
Dundalk

Bohemians
Finn Harps
Dundalk

Derry City
Drogheda United
Longford Town

Bohemians
Derry City
Dundalk

Finn Harps
Longford Town
Dundalk

Bohemians
Derry City
Drogheda United

Oriel Park
Oscar Traynor Centre
Letterkenny CC

Waterside Shared Village
DIFF
Bishopsgate

Oriel Park
Waterside Shared Village
Oscar Traynor Centre

Letterkenny CC
Bishopsgate
Oriel Park

Waterside Shared Village
DIFFI

Oscar Traynor Centre

DIFFI
Bishopsgate
Waterside Shared Village

Oscar Traynor Centre
Letterkenny CC
Oriel Park

Bishopsgate
DIFFI
Letterkenny CC

Oscar Traynor Centre
Waterside Shared Village
DIFFI

Oriel Park
Letterkenny CC
Bishopsgate

16:30
15:30
15:30

14:00
13:00
13:00

16:00
14:00
12:00

15:30
13:00
13:00

14.00
13:00
12:00

13:00
13:00
14:00

16:00
15:30
16:00

13:00
13:00
14:00

13:00
14:00
13:00

14:00
14:00
13:00



